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Alexander Halliday O'Hara

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alexander Halliday O'Hara
Postcode

Date of birth October 1943

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EAST PARK SCHOOL
ALEXANDERS TIMBER DESIGN
LIMITED

ALEXANDERS TIMBER DESIGN
LIMITED

HMS (416) LIMITED

WILSON FOREST PRODUCTS
LIMITED

ADAM WILSON & SONS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

HMS (416) LIMITED

WILSON FOREST PRODUCTS
LIMITED

ADAM WILSON & SONS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

COWAL ARI - SAWMILLING
COMPANY LIMITED

STEVENSON - LOVART COMPANY
LIMITED, THE

FIRBECK TIMBER COMPANY
LIMITED

FOREST ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MATTHEW WRIGHT & NEPHEW,
LIMITED

GLENNON BROTHERS (UK) LIMITED
FIRST STOP BUILDERS MERCHANTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC356976
SC335744
SC335744

SC230057
SC230059

SC230058

SC230057

SC230059

SC230058

SC029550

SC015109

00343254

SC033983
SC012368

SC011487
SC136444

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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906808151

906808151

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/06/2010
26/03/2008
26/03/2008

30/05/2002
30/05/2002

30/05/2002

30/05/2002

30/05/2002

30/05/2002

23/12/1999

23/12/1999

23/12/1999

23/12/1999
29/10/1992

29/10/1992
15/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/06/2014
04/04/2008

04/04/2008

31/07/2008

04/04/2008

31/07/2008

04/04/2008

04/04/2008
03/04/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
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ALEXANDERS' SAW MILLS LIMITED
FIRBECK TIMBER COMPANY
LIMITED

DAVARI PROPERTIES LIMITED

DAVARI PROPERTIES LIMITED
GLENNON BROTHERS (UK) LIMITED

ALEXANDERS' SAW MILLS LIMITED

MATTHEW WRIGHT & NEPHEW,
LIMITED
FOREST ENTERPRISES LIMITED

STEVENSON - LOVART COMPANY
LIMITED, THE

COWAL ARI - SAWMILLING
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC042072
00343254

SC108612

SC108612
SC011487

SC042072

SC012368

SC033983

SC015109

SC029550

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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14/04/1992
31/12/1990

12/02/1990

12/01/1990
31/12/1989

31/12/1988

31/12/1988

30/12/1988

31/12/1985

31/12/1985

906808151

31/07/2008

04/04/2008

04/04/2008
04/04/2008

31/07/2008

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



